Egg Harbor City Council Agenda September 10, 2020 Remote Regular Council Meeting – 7:00pm *SEE LOG IN INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Flag Salute
- 2. Call to Order (Council President's Statement)
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Mayors Presentation
 - Citizenship Award Dana Seaver and Frank Allebaugh
 - Outstanding Church Award First Baptist Church
- 5. Approve Minutes Council Meeting August 27, 2020
- 6. Public Comment on any Item on the Agenda
- 7. Mayor's Report
- 8. Committee Chair Reports
- 9. Director of Public Safety Report
- 10. CFO Report Discussion on JIF Safety Grant Ideas
- 11. City Clerk Report
- 12. City Attorney Report
- 13. Engineer's Report
- 14. Resolution Extending the Designation of Community Development LLC as Conditional Redeveloper for the Tower Site Redevelopment Area and Authorizing Negotiation of a Redevelopment Agreement and Agreement of Sale
- 15. Resolution Renew the Following Liquor Licenses July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021 Plenary Retail Consumption
 - Egg Harbor Festhaus LLC License #0107-33-020-013
 - T A Liquor License LLC License #0107-33-011-008
 - The Wrangler License #0107-33-017-007
- 16. Introduce Ordinance Ordinance #17-2020

Amending the Salaries and Wages of Bargaining Personnel of Egg Harbor City of Egg Harbor, NJ

Advertise Notice of Introduction in the Hammonton Gazette on September 16, 2020 for a Public Hearing on September 24, 2020.

- 17. Bill List *Roll Call
- 18. Public Comment
- 19. Adjourn